Datasheet
proAT Head & Tongue ActuatorHead Modules
proAT Head & Tongue Actuator
Dimensional Drawing
Images above show a TA2T6 (left handed)
• Heavy duty tongue unit.
• Ideal for fast, frequent access.
• 4 position fixing at 90° increments allowing on site handing change.

Ambient Temperature -5°C to 80°C (23°F to 176°F)
Environment Indoor & Outdoor
proAT Head Options & Ordering Information
Part Number Item No. Description
T6 ITM-00038819 proAT Head
T7 ITM-00038824 proAT Head c/w Drop Down Lockout
T8 ITM-00038830 proAT Head c/w ATL Lock-Out Clip
* The Item No. or Part No. can be quoted for quotation and ordering purposes
proAT Tongue Options & Ordering Information
Part No. Item No. Item No.
TA1 AT Tongue Front Handing ITM-00038780
TA2 AT Tongue Left Handing ITM-00038806
TA3 AT Tongue Back Handing ITM-00038807
TA4 AT Tongue Right Handing ITM-00038808
* The Item No. or Part No. can be quoted for quotation and ordering purposes
proAT Head
c/w Drop Down
Lockout